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North Carolina State Contract:	 Silver Street Inc.
		  P.O. BOX 159
		  Shelby, MI 49455-0159

Contract #: 		  201400059/Furniture-All Types-STC #420A
		  http://www.doa.state.nc.us/PandC/420a.pdf

Contract Term: 	 August 1, 2015 to September 30, 2018

Delivery: 		  Standard Delivery shall be made to the location specified by the Buyer in the 
		  Purchase Order and ready for use.

Minimum Order for FOB: 	 $250.00 for a single order. Orders less than the minimum order amount will be 
		  shipped prepaid and actual transportation charges may be added to the invoice
		  as a separate line item. 

Installation:		  Included with exceptions

Manufacturer Contact: 	 Jake Seaver
		  jseaver@mediatechnologies.com
		  Phone: 231-861-2194 or 231-557-2090
		  892 Industrial Park Drive
		  Shelby, MI 49455

Remit Orders to:	 Address above

Awarded Categories and Discounts:
	 CATEGORY 1-Casegoods (Desks, Credenzas, Conference Tables)
		  1. Wood Office Desks and Casegoods 
		  (Fully Assembled) 	 Discount: 30%
	 CATEGORY 2-Classroom Furniture
		  8. Furniture, Library, Wooden	 Discount: 30-35%
	 CATEGORY 3-Bookcases
		  9. Bookcase, Wood, Office	 Discount 35%

Authorized Dealers:
Blankenship  Associates INC.	
Caroline McCormac	
cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com	
PO Box 30425, Raleigh, NC 27622	
919-787-1346  Ext. 103 	
919-783-8874
	
Business Interiors by Staples	
Mark Rohner	
mark.rohner@staples.com	
4505 Falls of Neuse Road, #320, Raleigh, NC 27609			 

CBA Charlotte
Tom Brake
cba@carolina.rr.com
6716 Louisburg Square Lane, Charlotte, NC 28210
800-935-1940
704-365-4909 Fax
www.cbacharlotte.com
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Delta Graphic	
Tam Moody
tmoody@deltagraphic.com		
(804) 748-6448	
(804) 748-2095

Indoff, INC.			 
Emma Plank	
emma.plank@indoff.com                           	
1833 Hendersonville Rd. Ste. 170, 
Asheville, NC 27622			 
828-505-8763

Indoff, INC.			 
Linda Miller	
linda.miller@indoff.com                           	
1028 S. Coillege Rd.
Wilmington, NC 28403			 
910-793-1100
				  
Interior Systems, INC.		
Alan Powell	
37pirate@gmail.com	
5906 Hwy. 903 North, Ayden, Nc 28513	
252-917-1620
252-746-6020	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Interior Systems, INC.		
Archie Simmons	
asimmons12@nc.rr.com	
P.O. Box 695,   West End, NC  27383	
910-690-0945	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Interior Systems, INC.		
Christina Berg	
christina.berg@interiorsystemsinc.com	
7408 Grist Mill Rd., Raleigh, NC 27615	
843-703-9095	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Interior Systems, INC.		
Eddie Rankin	
erankin.isi@wildblue.net	
3107 Peninsula Dr., Jamestown, NC 27282	
336-707-8632	
336-617-7473	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Interior Systems, INC.		
Mark Goudy	
mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net
P.O. Box 529, West End, NC 27376
910-673-0633	
910-673-2646	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Interior Systems, INC.		
Nancy Bagwell	
nancyebagwell@aol.com	
4914 Sharon View Rd., Charlotte, NC 28226	
704-906-1617	
704-364-3972	
www.interiorsystemsinc.com

Nu Idea School Supply	
Mike Sawyer	
msawyer@nu-idea.com	
PO Box 1248, Sumter SC 39151	
803-773-7389	
803-773-0787
	
School Specialty, INC.		
Joe Gognant	
joe.gognat@schoolspecialty.com	
83 Lantern Way, Nicholasville, KY 40356	
859-224-1394	
859-223-1118
	
MeTEOR Education	
Greg Cave	
gcave@meteoreducation.com	
164 Washington Circle, Wallace, NC 28466	
910-381-6305
		
MeTEOR Education	
Jason Zalewski	
jzalewski@meteoreducation.com	
140 White Oak Gap Rd, Asheville, NC 28803	
828-808-1118	

Workspace Interiors by Office Depot
David McGinnis
david.mcginnis@workspaceinteriors.com
6600 North Military Trail, Boca Raton, FL 33496	
877-353-9100 x4221
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Disclaimer:  This document is a general summary sheet and is not intended to replace or supercede the contract to which it 
refers.  For complete contract information, please contact the vendor contacts listed above.


